
FORM XVII Wage Period: January-21
[See Rule 78(1) (a)(i)]

Name & Address of Contractor        :  M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work                        : Housekeeping / Delhi

Name & Address of establishment  :  M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Address of Principal Employer : BLK Hospital

under which contract is carried on Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005
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Name & Address of Contractor        :  M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work                        : Housekeeping / Delhi

Name & Address of establishment  :  M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Address of Principal Employer : BLK Hospital
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B
as

ic

H
R

A

O
th

er
 

A
ll

ow
.

T
ot

al

Arrears Total

E
S

IC

E
P

F

A
d

v

B
an

k 
A

cc
ou

nt
 / 

C
he

qu
e 

N
o.

Amount of Wages Deductions

T
ot

al
 D

ed
uc

ti
on

 

N
et

 A
m

ou
n

t 
P

ai
d

P
la

ce
 o

f 
P

ay
m

en
t Signature / thumb 

impression of 
workman

U
n

it
s 

of
 

W
or

k
 D

on
e

P
ie

ce
 R

at
e

B
as

ic

H
R

A

O
th

er
 A

ll
ow

.

L
ea

ve
 S

al
ar

y

D
es

ig
n

at
io

n

M
on

th
ly

 D
ay

s Wage Rate

O
ff

 D
ay

s

H
ol

id
ay

s

W
or

ki
ng

 D
ay

s

S
. N

o.

S.No. in 
the register 

of 
workmen 
employed 

by 

Name of 
Employee

Father's Name

E
S

I 
N

o

U
A

N
 N

u
m

b
er

Register of Wages

20 2828 PREM SINGH VIMLESH
11

15
16

82
45

10
11

82
66

01
92

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   21     21           -  8,763            3,749        -                 365            -    12,877        97           1,052        -              1,149         11,728        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

36
14

11
32

57

C
B

IN
02

80
29

3

21 2829
AKSHAY 
GUPTA

BHAGWAN 
DASS

11
15

16
82

46

10
11

82
66

02
05

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

30
75

02
01

04
67

30
9

U
B

IN
05

30
75

1

22 2832 ANKIT KUMAR RAJJAN LAL

11
15

16
82

94

10
11

82
66

02
22

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

30
71

01
00

00
05

41
4

IO
B

A
00

03
07

1

23 2835 SHAHZEB MOHD AFSAR

11
15

22
34

49

10
12

32
26

53
05

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

01
55

00
15

00
02

55
78

P
U

N
B

00
15

50
0

24 2837 PINKI DEVI
NARAYAN 
SINGH

11
15

22
33

91

10
12

32
26

52
69

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

06
04

00
01

01
60

07
81

P
U

N
B

00
60

40
0

25 2855 VIMLESH RAM BABU

11
15

33
05

98

10
13

16
03

26
22

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

19
03

21
91

03
53

54

O
R

B
C

01
01

90
3

26 2856 SANJAY
HARI KISHAN 
JAhRA

11
14

36
56

84

10
13

16
67

79
61

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   21     21           -  8,763            3,749        -                 365            -    12,877        97           1,052        -              1,149         11,728        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

01
17

05
30

00
06

29
77

S
IB

L
00

00
11

7

27 2869 KRISHNA
RAMESH 
CHAND

11
15

37
82

74

10
13

50
99

68
50

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   23     23           -  9,598            4,106        -                 400            -    14,104        106         1,152        -              1,258         12,846        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

31
05

28
89

86

C
B

IN
02

81
31

9

28 2870 MADHU
SANJAY 
SINGH

11
15

40
15

67

10
13

66
27

00
64

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   23     23           -  9,598            4,106        -                 400            -    14,104        106         1,152        -              1,258         12,846        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

54
62

50
01

00
57

35
01

K
A

R
B

00
00

54
6

29 2871
ASHOK 
KUMAR

CHANDRA 
PAL

11
15

40
15

67

10
13

66
27

00
64

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

03
70

10
10

21
73

3

C
N

R
B

00
00

37
0

30 2876 KALPNA RAJ
RAJ KUMAR 
DIGWAL

11
15

45
54

30

10
14

01
97

97
33

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   22     22           -  9,181            3,928        -                 382            -    13,491        102         1,102        -              1,204         12,287        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

20
22

80
89

58
4

S
B

IN
00

16
20

1

31 2879
LAXMI 
NARAIN

RAGHUVIR 
SINGH

11
15

45
54

52

10
14

01
97

96
93

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   8       8             -  3,338            1,428        -                 139            -    4,905          37           401           -              438            4,467          

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

91
60

10
01

99
01

31
5

U
T

IB
00

00
73

9

32 2881 GAURAV RAJESH

11
15

47
00

22

10
14

12
24

06
11

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   25     25           -  10,433          4,463        -                 435            -    15,331        115         1,252        -              1,367         13,964        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

21
17

01
00

07
21

92

B
A

R
B

0T
R

D
S

U
L

33 2882 PREETI
SONU 
KUMAR

11
15

47
00

26

10
14

12
24

06
24

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   9       9             -  3,756            1,607        -                 156            -    5,519          42           451           -              493            5,026          

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

20
28

25
28

97
1

S
B

IN
00

01
75

8

34 2896
NAVEEN 
KUMAR

BANSI LAL

11
15

58
24

57

10
14

88
88

36
46

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

53
38

01
00

00
86

07

B
A

R
B

0P
A

T
D

E
L

35 2897
DILEEP 
MISHRA

RAMYAGAY 
MISHRA

11
15

28
81

01

10
12

85
97

30
77

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

06
27

00
17

00
05

73
91

P
U

N
B

00
62

70
0

36 2901 CHETAN JAI SINGH

11
15

58
25

09

10
14

88
88

36
80

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

00
98

81
00

00
23

85

B
A

R
B

0P
A

H
A

R
G

37 2903
SHUMAN 
KUSHWAHA

ASHOK 
KUSHWAHA

11
15

61
73

98

10
15

11
20

89
24

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

06
04

00
17

00
09

16
22

P
U

N
B

00
60

40
0

38 2906
JUGAL 
KISHORE

SHIV DAYAL

20
13

96
31

44

10
07

22
31

54
55

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

01
17

05
30

00
05

95
79

S
IB

L
00

00
11

7



FORM XVII Wage Period: January-21
[See Rule 78(1) (a)(i)]

Name & Address of Contractor        :  M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work                        : Housekeeping / Delhi

Name & Address of establishment  :  M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Address of Principal Employer : BLK Hospital
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K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

02
84

21
91

03
15

04

O
R

B
C

01
00

28
4

41 2909 VIKASH KESRI SINGH

11
15

65
93

50

10
15

49
68

98
16

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

60
52

10
51

00
01

62
3

B
K

ID
00

06
05

2

42 2910 PRIYA RINKU

11
15

16
82

91

10
12

36
50

02
27

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   10     10           -  4,173            1,785        -                 174            -    6,132          46           501           -              547            5,585          

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

36
14

83
55

96
0

S
B

IN
00

06
81

6

43 2911
SARWAN 
CHAUHAN

JEET 
BAHADUR

11
15

66
51

70

10
11

82
66

02
14

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   26     26           -  10,850          4,642        -                 452            -    15,944        120         1,302        -              1,422         14,522        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

50
34

96
16

47
6

A
L

L
A

02
10

41
3

44 2913
GAUTAM 
KUMAR

LAKHAN 
RAM

11
15

72
04

42

10
09

00
82

29
69

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   25     25           -  10,433          4,463        -                 435            -    15,331        115         1,252        -              1,367         13,964        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

52
01

01
25

59
76

06
3

C
O

R
P

00
01

72
5

45 2915 SAURAB
KARAM 
CHAND

11
15

72
85

11

10
15

90
08

49
19

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   23     23           -  9,598            4,106        -                 400            -    14,104        106         1,152        -              1,258         12,846        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

00
54

10
00

20
53

84

P
S

IB
00

00
05

4

45 2916 RINKI DEVI SANJAY

11
15

72
85

12

10
15

90
08

40
76

H
K 31  10,850           4,642        -            15,492     -   -   18     18           -  7,512            3,214        -                 313            -    11,039        83           901           -              984            10,055        

 D
el

hi
 

Bank Transfer

37
05

02
12

00
03

54
4

U
B

IN
05

37
05

5

1,079.0   -  4,50,275       1,92,640   -                 18,758       -    6,61,673     4,980      54,036      -              59,016       6,02,657     T   O   T   A   L


